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ALABAMA BANKING SCHOOL 
STAFF MEMBERS 

2020 SESSION 
 
 

SCHOOL DIRECTOR 
Chad Jones       Telephone: 256-761-9442 
President & CEO      Fax: 256-761-2202  
First Bank of Alabama      E-Mail: cjones@firstbankal.com 
PO Box 797       Term Expires: October 2020 
Talladega, AL 35161-0797 
 
ASSISTANT SCHOOL DIRECTOR 
Kent Howze       Telephone: 205-608-8004 
VP/Commercial Relationship Manager/Mortgage Specialist Fax: 205-608-8010 
Peoples Bank of Alabama     E-Mail: khowze@peoplesbankal.com 
P.O. Box 309       Term Expires: October 2020 
Gardendale, AL 35071       
 
REGISTRAR       
Scott Miller       Telephone: 334-386-5732 
Executive Director      Fax: 334-244-9382 
Alabama Multifamily Loan Consortium    E-Mail: smiller@amlc.org 
445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 10025     
Montgomery, Alabama 36104 
 
THIRD YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Rhonda L. Chandler      Telephone: 251-743-3161 
Vice President       Fax: 251-446-6007 
United Bank       Email: rhonda.chandler@unitedbank.com 
1588 South Alabama Avenue     Term Expires: October 2020 
Monroeville, AL 36460 
 
THIRD YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Hollins Rush       Telephone: 205-980-4444 
Vice President, Wealth Advisor     Email: Hollins.rush@regions.com 
Regions Private Wealth Management    Term Expires: October 2020 
5420 Highway 280 
Birmingham, AL 35242 
 
SECOND YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Jason Isbell       Telephone: 334-244-9456 
VP of Legal & Gov’t Affairs     Email: jisbell@alabamabankers.com 
Alabama Bankers Association     Term Expires: October 2021 
445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 10025 
Montgomery, AL 36104 
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SECOND YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Kelly Moore       Telephone: 205-503-5013 
Market Manager       Email: kmoore@southpoint.bank 
SouthPoint Bank      Term Expires: October 2021 
3501 Grandview Parkway 
Birmingham, AL 35243 
 
FIRST YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Ann Hamiter       Telephone: 205-705-1607 
Vice President, Private Banking     Email: ahamiter@myprogressbank.com 
Progress Bank       Term Expires: October 2022 
2121 Highland Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL 35205 
 
FIRST YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
David Watts       Telephone: 256-572-9545 
Relationship Manager      Email: dwatts@peoplesbankal.com 
Peoples Bank of Alabama     Term Expires: October 2022 
200 Billy D. Dyer Boulevard 
Boaz, AL 35957-0339 
 
COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR 
Tonya Lambert       Telephone: 251-446-6000 
Vice President Marketing & Public Relations   Fax: 251-446-6007 
United Bank       E-Mail: tonya.lambert@unitedbank.com 
P.O. Box 8        
Atmore, AL 36504-0008 
 
USA SCHOOL COORDINATOR 
Dr. Bob Wood       Telephone: 251-460-6902 
Dean, Mitchell College of Business    Fax: 251-460-6529 
University of South Alabama     E-Mail: bgwood@southalabama.edu 
307 North University Boulevard  
Mobile, Alabama 36688-0002 
 
PROGRAM DIRECTOR 
Tabitha Abele       Telephone: 334-386-5745 
Alabama Bankers Association     E-Mail: tabele@alabamabankers.com 
445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 10025 
Montgomery, Alabama 36104 


